BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH MEHTA UNIVERSITY, JUNAGADH

ﬁ

FEE DETAILS OF ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT

|

:Ro'. DETAILS OF FEE Fee Rs.
1 |Provision Eligibility Fee (PEC) 150
2 |Migration Certificate Fee 100
3 MOI Certificate Fee 100
4 |Hosting Charge of Self Finance College Interview (Per Subject) 1500
5 Hosting Charge of Gov-Gid College Principal Interview 2500
- | | Admission Fee 150
University Development Fee | 200
6 |Enrollment in UG Course Sports Fee 70
Cultural Activity Fee ' 70
_ | TOTAL 490
Admis_sion Fee 200
University Development Fee 200
7 Enrollment/Enlistment in PG Course Sports Fee 70
Cultural Activity Fee 70
TOTAL 540
8 |[INTAKE EXTENSION FEE
Arts
UG Faculty (One Division) [Commerce
Science 150000
Arts 65000
UG Faculty (Half Division) Commerce 65000
Science .~} 75000.
Arts 130000
Commerce 130000
PG Faculty (One Division) Science 150000
MRS 130000
130000|
Arts 65000
Commerce 65000
PG Faculty (Half Division) Science 75000
MRS 65000
MSW 65000
Diploma/PG Diploma Course (One Division) el Ll
- PGDCA 130000|
Diploma/PG Diploma Course (Half Division) s 2000
_ [PGDCA 65000




/

BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH MEHTA UNIVERSITY, JUNAGADH
PH.D. FEE STRUCTURE DETAILS

_ Indian Scholars | Foreign Scholar
Fee Details
(INR) (INR)

1 [Admission Form & Processing Fee Rs.1000/- Rs.1000/-
Registration Fee (to be paid once): | Rs.1500/- Rs.6000/-

in case of Re-registration Fee Rs.4000/- Rs.12000¢-
Coursework Fee Rs.4000/- Rs.16000/-

4 |Other Fees

2 |Laboratory Fee per term (For Science Faculty) Rs.16000/-
3 |Laboratory Deposit (Once at the time of Admission) Rs.1000/- Rs.4000/-
_4 ILibrary_Fee - Rs?lOOO/— Rs.4000/-

5 |Library Deposit (Once at the time of Admission) Rs.500/- Rs.2000/-
\_f 6 [Caution Money (Once at the time of Admission) Rs.200/- Rs.800/-

7 |ldentity Card Fee (Once at the time of Admission) Rs.50/- Rs.200/-

8 |Six Monthly Progress Report Fee Rs.1000/- Rs.4000/-

Note: Girl students have been exempted from tuition fee under the provision of
(1) Resolution MIS/1084/29657/85 dated 01/05/85

(2) Resolution MIS/1088/7844/88 dated 01/11/88
issued by Education Department, Government of Gujarat.

5 |Synopsis Fee (To be paid at the time of submission) Rs.2000/- Rs.6000/-

(Foreign means students who is holding foreign passport and has completed qualifying degree from the
country other than India.)

Ph.D. Examination Fee (to be paid at the time of submission of
6 | Rs.6000/- Rs.18000/-
| thesis)
(Foreign means students who is holding foreign passport and has completed qualifying degree frg RS

“w |country other than India.)
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